2025-2026 Cost of Attendance

Milan Institute

75-030 Gerald Ford Dr, Palm Desert CA 92211

Riverside County, CA

Dependent
Indirect Cost

Housing+ Food

Personal = Child Care+ Other Necessities + (Healthcare*)
Transportation

Total Monthly Indirect Cost

Independent
Indirect Cost

Housing + Food

Personal = Child Care+ Other Necessities + (Healthcare*)
Transportation

Total Monthly Indirect Cost

* Healthcare= For Disability population

Information obtained from EPI Website:
https://www.epi.org/resources/budget/

Monthly Amt
$1,907
$642
$1,152
$3,700

Monthly Amt
$2,576
$1,777
$1,395
$5,748


https://www.epi.org/resources/budget/



