

## 2025-2026 Cost of Attendance

### **Milan Institute**

# 75-030 Gerald Ford Dr, Palm Desert CA 92211 Riverside County, CA

### **Dependent**

Total Monthly Indirect Cost	\$3,700
Transportation	\$1,152
Personal = Child Care+ Other Necessities + (Healthcare*)	\$642
Housing+ Food	\$1,907
Indirect Cost	Monthly Amt

#### <u>Independent</u>

Indirect Cost	Monthly Amt
Housing + Food	\$2,576
Personal = Child Care+ Other Necessities + (Healthcare*)	\$1,777
Transportation	\$1,395
Total Monthly Indirect Cost	\$5,748

<sup>\*</sup> Healthcare= For Disability population

Information obtained from EPI Website:

https://www.epi.org/resources/budget/